Utstilling resultater

Utstillingsid 130011

Dato

Katalognr

39

41

42
43

19.01.2013

Regnr

NO33820/12
NO37506/12
NO37504/12
NO38621/12
NO38620/12
NO38773/12
NO32701/11

Arranger

Sandefjord Hundeklubb

Pingvinhallen, Sandefjord

Navn

Livangen's Elvis

Aridgeocrat's Underbare Ullrikke
Aridgeocrat's Undret Undy

Alfa Arendals Atlet

Alice Arendals Advokat

Lotte

Amanda's Juvelen Jenny

Dansk-Svensk
Gardshund

Dommer Salijevic, Zorica

Resultat

Exc.JK 1.JKK CK CERT 1.BHK BIM
Exc.JK 3.JKK

Exc.JK 1.JKK CK CERT 1.BTK BIR
Exc.JK 2.JKK CK R.CERT 2.BTK
VG.JK

Exc.JK 4 JKK

VG.AK 1.AKK



